
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/015938-2025 

Tender

Heritage Structures Study

City of Bradford Metropolitan District Council

UK4: Tender notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-015938
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-050266 
Published 17 April 2025, 2:17pm

Changes to notice

This notice has been edited. The previous version is still available.

Scope 

Reference

CBMC-PTR-9-2024-25

Description

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/015938-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/015938-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/014921-2025


Page 2 to 5

The Council requires a suitably qualified and experienced Consultant to investigate the
current condition of the heritage structures in Horton Park and propose long term
solutions for their conservation and restoration. Please see Appendix 1 - Specification for
full details

Total value (estimated)

£32,500 excluding VAT

£39,000 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Contract dates (estimated)

9 June 2025 to 10 September 2025

3 months, 2 days

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

71315200 - Building consultancy services

71311300 - Infrastructure works consultancy services

71312000 - Structural engineering consultancy services

71313000 - Environmental engineering consultancy services

71530000 - Construction consultancy services



Page 3 to 5

Contract locations

UKE41 - Bradford

Participation 

Particular suitability

Small and medium-sized enterprises (SME)

Voluntary, community and social enterprises (VCSE)

Submission 

Enquiry deadline

1 May 2025, 4:00pm

Tender submission deadline

8 May 2025, 3:00pm

Submission address and any special instructions

https://uk.eu-supply.com/app/rfq/rwlentrance_s.asp?PID=93035&B=

Tenders may be submitted electronically

https://uk.eu-supply.com/app/rfq/rwlentrance_s.asp?PID=93035&B=


Page 4 to 5

Yes

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - open competition

Contracting authority 

City of Bradford Metropolitan District Council

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PBWW-4714-TBHN

Britannia House, Hall Ings

Bradford

BD1 1HX

United Kingdom

Contact name: Tom Dickson

Telephone: +44 7484544027

Email: tom.dickson@bradford.gov.uk

Website: https://www.bradford.gov.uk/

Region: UKE41 - Bradford

mailto:tom.dickson@bradford.gov.uk
https://www.bradford.gov.uk/


Page 5 to 5

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Participation
	Particular suitability

	Submission
	Enquiry deadline
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions
	Tenders may be submitted electronically

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Contracting authority
	City of Bradford Metropolitan District Council


		2025-08-26T06:58:30+0100
	TCPDF




